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St. Croix County, WisconsinNovember 5, 2024

Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 42 of 42

60,875Ballots Cast - Total

TOTAL
Vote For 1
President / Vice President

REP Trump / Vance 35,532

DEM Harris / Walz 23,870

IND Kennedy, Jr. / Shanahan 425

LIB Oliver / ter Maat 286

WGR Stein / Ware 195

CON Terry / Broden 93

IND West / Abdullah 42

IND De la Cruz / Garcia 28

Write-In Totals 165

Total Votes Cast 60,636

Overvotes 56

Undervotes 183

Contest Totals 60,875

TOTAL
Vote For 1
United States Senator

REP Eric Hovde 34,839

DEM Tammy Baldwin 23,792

IND Phil Anderson 834

IND Thomas Leager 525

Write-In Totals 33

Total Votes Cast 60,023

Overvotes 45

Undervotes 807

Contest Totals 60,875

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Rep Congress Dist 7

REP Tom Tiffany 36,765

DEM Kyle Kilbourn 22,514

Write-In Totals 62

Total Votes Cast 59,341

Overvotes 11

Undervotes 1,523

Contest Totals 60,875
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
State Senator Dist 10

REP Rob Stafsholt 37,122

DEM Paul Hambleton 22,169

Write-In Totals 59

Total Votes Cast 59,350

Overvotes 10

Undervotes 1,515

Contest Totals 60,875

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Rep Assembly Dist 28

REP Rob Kreibich 20,450

DEM Danielle Johnson 10,507

Write-In Totals 30

Total Votes Cast 30,987

Overvotes 5

Undervotes 1,120

Contest Totals 32,112

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Rep Assembly Dist 30

REP Shannon Zimmerman 15,671

DEM Alison H. Page 12,367

Write-In Totals 27

Total Votes Cast 28,065

Overvotes 3

Undervotes 695

Contest Totals 28,763

TOTAL
Vote For 1
District Attorney

REP Karl E. Anderson 48,336

Write-In Totals 1,080

Total Votes Cast 49,416

Overvotes 10

Undervotes 11,449

Contest Totals 60,875
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
County Clerk

REP Christine Hines 48,740

Write-In Totals 870

Total Votes Cast 49,610

Overvotes 15

Undervotes 11,250

Contest Totals 60,875

TOTAL
Vote For 1
County Treasurer

REP Denise Anderson 48,713

Write-In Totals 794

Total Votes Cast 49,507

Overvotes 10

Undervotes 11,358

Contest Totals 60,875

TOTAL
Vote For 1
Register of Deeds

DEM Beth Pabst 40,931

Write-In Totals 2,355

Total Votes Cast 43,286

Overvotes 9

Undervotes 17,580

Contest Totals 60,875

TOTAL
Vote For 1
State Referendum

Yes 42,762

No 13,459

Total Votes Cast 56,221

Overvotes 16

Undervotes 4,638

Contest Totals 60,875

TOTAL
Vote For 1
T Erin Prairie Ref

No 242

Yes 180

Total Votes Cast 422

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 29

Contest Totals 451
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TOTAL
Vote For 1
Hudson High School Ref.

No 10,810

Yes 9,682

Total Votes Cast 20,492

Overvotes 3

Undervotes 1,400

Contest Totals 21,895
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